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Specifications Ledvance LED Strip Performance 600
27W 3550im 24v - 840 Cool White | 5M/10mm
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SKU 236462

EAN 4058075236981
Manufacturer Name LS PFM-600/840/5/1P66 10X1
Average Lifetime (h) 0

Technology LED

Wattage 27

Dimmable Not Dimmable

Colour temperature

Colour Code

Colour Rendering (Ra)

Luminous Flux (Lumen)

Lumen per watt

Beam Angle (degree)

Type product

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

4000K - Cool White
840 Cool White
80-89

3550

131

105

LED Strip

5000

10


https://www.budgetlight.com/ledvance-led-strip-performance-600-27w-3550lm-24v-840-cool-white-5m-10mm-4058075236981

Why Budgetlight?

@ Guaranteed budget prices Up to 7 years warranty

€D Easy return process Q Long-life LED solutions
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